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Contact Sheet 
  
 
Sales Office 
2800 S. MacArthur Dr. 
Alexandria, LA 71301 
Toll Free Number – 800.781.8509 
 
Jordan Alford – Vice President 
Mobile:  318.235.4888 
Email:  jordan.alford@distran.com  
 
Jacob Williford – VP of Operations 
Mobile: 318.447.2921 
Email:  jacob.williford@crestoperations.com  
 
Victor Cazares – Engineer 
Mobile: 318.447.6608 
Email:  victor.cazares@distran.com  
 
Brad Warner – Business Development Executive 
Mobile: 541.953.5566 
Email:  brad.warner@distran.com  
 
Andrew Mathews – Business Development Executive 
Mobile: 318.541.7137 
Email:  andrew.mathews@distran.com   
 
Jonathan Oray – Inside Sales / Estimator 
Mobile: 318.446.3077 
Email: jonathan.oray@distran.com  
 
Emily Mathews - Inside Sales / Estimator 
Mobile:  318.314.0731 
Email:  emily.mathews@distran.com  
 
Accounts Receivable Remittance Address 
DIS-TRAN Wood Products, LLC 
P.O. Box 5109  
Alexandria, LA 71307-5109  
 
 
 
Please send all Requests for Quotes and Purchase Orders to dtoverheadsolutions@distran.com.   
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